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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

500151
Golden Tobacco Ltd
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2016

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




ome ] valdste

Sr. q
No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




| Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will by populated from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofZsecuritiesE(1X) Number of Shares pledged or
- O Shareh:\ﬁmg,asa‘% | N“'“"E”’“(;‘;e“ e iE otherwise encumbered
No. Of Partly paid- [ No. Of shares of total no. of (e () (i No. Of Shares No.of shares | o: 07 Shares NCErying |assuming ful conversion o (xin) Number of equity
Categor| Nos.Of | No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares ° Outstanding convertible[convertible securities ( as
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding | Underlying shares held in
y shareholders shares held : held 0 securities and No. Of | percentage of diluted
o 0] i ™ held Depository Recelpts| ) U0 [ 95 per SCRR, 1957) Class Totalasa%of | convertible securities |  Outstanding Warrants rare capital) As 2% of total As2% of total form)
= a o i No. No.
W w (elh e o Total (9 (i) i) (2) (X0)= (VI X) & Shares held 5 Shares held oav)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X Asa % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(8) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 30 4581725 4581725 26.02] 4,581,725.00) 4,581,725.00) 26.02) 26.02] 4538787}
(8) _|public 29492 13027077, 13027077 73.98) 13027077.00) 13,027,077.00| 73.98) 73.98] 11579457
(©)_|Non Promoter- Non Public
(€1 Shares underlying DRs
(C2) | Shares held by Employee Trusts
Totall 29522| 17608802 17608802 17608802.00) 17608802.00 100.00 16118244
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U}

Nos. Of

shareholders

(D)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitiesB(IX)

Shareholding as a

No of Voting (XIV)ERights

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)

(Vi)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI1)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify

30

4581725

4581725

26.02

4581725.00

4581725

26.02

26.02

4538787

Sub-Total (A)(1)

30

4581725

4581725

26.02

4581725.00

4581725

26.02

26.02

4538787

()

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

30

4581725

4581725

26.02

4581725.00

4581725

26.02

26.02

4538787

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

1040

1040

0.01

1040

1040

0.01

0.01

190

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

23

9160

9160

0.05

9160

9160

0.05

0.05

145

(8)

Insurance_Companies

3050

3050

0.02

3050

3050

0.02

0.02

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

29957

29957

0.17

29957

29957

0.17

0.17

29957

Sub-Total (B)(1)

28

43207

43207

0.25

43207.00|

43207

0.25

0.25

30292

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)




(3

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

28817

5605603

5605603

31.83

5605603.00

5605603

31.83

31.83

4277392

(a(ii))

Individuals -

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

25

1865378

1865378

10.59

1865378.00)

1865378

10.59

10.59

1795378

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

()

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure

(e)

Any Other (specify

622

5512889

5512889

31.31

5512889.00

5512889

31.31

31.31

5476395

Sub-Total (B)(3)

29464

12983870

12983870

73.74

12983870.00

12983870

73.74

73.74

11549165

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3

29492

13027077,

13027077,

73.98

13027077.00)

13027077,

73.98

73.98

11579457

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2)

29522

17608802,

17608802,

100.00

17608802.00)

17608802

100.00

100.00

16118244

Total (A+B+C)

29522

17608802

17608802

17608802.00

17608802

100.00

16118244

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern
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Submitted SHP for the quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016 of Received

<neaps@nse.co.in> Mon 07/18/16 13:11

Submitted SHP for the quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016 of Received

From: neaps@nse.co.in 07/18/16 13:11
To:  csmanoj@goldentobacco.in

Dear Sir/Madam.

Thanks for submitting the Shareholding Pattern for quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016. Kindly note that the submissions
received vide NEAPS shall be treated as final submissions and physical copies may be submitted only on request fromthe
Exchange . We will look into the same and revert after further processing.

Regards,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
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