#### Home

Validate

General information about company							
Scrip code	500151						
Name of the company	Golden Tobacco Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

### Home

## Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Hor	ne									
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												

Note : [	te: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet																			
Categor		Nos. Of No. of shareholders (III)	No of fully raid un equity	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		Total per charec	shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights@held in each class of@securities@(IX)  No of Voting (XIV) Rights				No. Of Shares	No. of Shares		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of			Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity
y (I)			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)			held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	30	4581725	5		4581725	26.02	4,581,725.00		4,581,725.00	26.02				26.02					4538787
(B)	Public	29492	13027077	,		13027077	73.98	13027077.00		13,027,077.00	73.98				73.98					11579457
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													, and the second						
	Total	29522	17608802	2		17608802		17608802.00		17608802.00	100.00									16118244

	Home Validate									
						Number of Voting R	ights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
					Shareholding as a	No of Voting	(XIV) PRights		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Total X		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patte	rn of the Promo	ter and Promoter (	Group						
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)									
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	30	4581725	4581725	26.02	4581725.00	4581725	26.02	26.02	4538787
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	30	4581725	4581725	26.02	4581725.00	4581725	26.02		4538787
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)									
(b)	Government									
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor									
(e)	Any Other (specify)									
	Sub-Total (A)(2)									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	30	4581725	4581725	26.02	4581725.00	4581725	26.02	26.02	4538787
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter					100212010				
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding patte	ern of the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	1040	1040	0.01	1040	1040	0.01	0.01	190
(b)	Venture Capital Funds									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds									
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	23	9160	9160	0.05	9160	9160	0.05	0.05	145
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	3050	3050	0.02	3050	3050	0.02	0.02	0
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds									
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	29957	29957	0.17	29957	29957	0.17	0.17	29957
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	28	43207	43207	0.25	43207.00	43207	0.25	0.25	30292
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India									
	Sub-Total (B)(2)									
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,									

(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	28817	5605603	5605603	31.83	5605603.00	5605603	31.83	31.83	4277392
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	1865378	1865378	10.59	1865378.00	1865378	10.59	10.59	1795378
(b) (c)	NBFCs registered with RBI  Employee Trusts									
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	622	5512889	5512889	31.31	5512889.00	5512889	31.31	31.31	5476395
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	29464	12983870	12983870	73.74	12983870.00	12983870	73.74	73.74	11549165
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	29492	13027077	13027077	73.98	13027077.00	13027077	73.98	73.98	11579457
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert	for Public								
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Non Pron	noter- Non Public s	hareholder						
(1)	<u>Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If</u> <u>Available)</u>									
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)									
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)									
	Total ( A+B+C2 )	29522	17608802	17608802	100.00	17608802.00	17608802	100.00	100.00	16118244
	Total (A+B+C )	29522	17608802	17608802		17608802.00	17608802	100.00		16118244
		Disc	Add Notes							

## BSE LTD

# **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Acknowledgement No : 2007201605435031 Date & Time : 20/07/2016 05:43:50 PM

Scrip Code : 500151

Entity Name : Golden Tobacco Ltd

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/06/2016 Mode : Revised E-Filing

INU	-314	$\mathbf{n}$	

Reply Reply To All Forward Redirect Save As... << >> Delete Print

#### Submitted SHP for the quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016 of Received

<neaps@nse.co.in> Mon 07/18/16 13:11

## Submitted SHP for the quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016 of Received

From: neaps@nse.co.in 07/18/16 13:11

To: csmanoj@goldentobacco.in

Dear Sir/Madam.

Thanks for submitting the Shareholding Pattern for quarter/Period ended 30-Jun-2016. Kindly note that the submissions received vide NEAPS shall be treated as final submissions and physical copies may be submitted only on request from the Exchange. We will look into the same and revert after further processing.

Regards,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited.